Gni Akilandeswanillidyalaya, Towchinapalli 620 005

Results - AISSE (Class X), April-May, 2022

Congratulations to the Students and Teachers!

From the first batch onwards, for the 42" year, all the students who
appeared for the All India Secondary School Examination have come

out successful.

Out of 112 students sent up, 76 students have secured 400 marks and

above.

School Toppers:

ARJUN G
GOWTHAM B

BHAVANISANKAR G S

Subjectwise Toppers

English

Tamil

Sanskrit

Maths

Science

Soc. Sci.

SUJATHA A

ARJUN G
GOWTHAM B
CHRISTY LAURA S
BALAGURU S
HRIDAYA P
SRISHANTH S

BHAVANISANKAR G S
SAHANA A
ADITHYA M B

ARJUN G
GOWTHAM B
RAJYALAKSHMI A

GOWTHAM B
BHAVANISANKAR G S

ARJUN G

498 /500
496 /500
495 / 500

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100

| wish all the students success in every walk of their life.

Principal




